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 New Ark Play 

 
Adventure Playground, 
City Farm & Eco Centre 

 

Afterschool Play Sessions • Holiday Play Sessions • Additional Childcare 
Play Support Service • Preschool Playgroup • Parent and Toddler Group 

Group Visits • Birthday Parties • Volunteering • Open Days 

 
 

 

New Ark Play Association Opening Dates 2016 
 
Spring Term 
 
Term Dates:    Monday 4th January to Wednesday 23rd March 2016 
 
February Half Term:  Monday 15th February to Friday 19th February 2016 
 
Easter School Holiday Thursday 24th March to 8th April 2016 
 
Repairs & Maintenance:   Monday 11th April to Friday 15th April 2016  
(All services closed) 
  
 
Summer Term  
 
Term Dates:   Monday 18th April to Friday 22nd July 2016 
 
Whitsun School Holiday: Monday 30th May to Friday 3rd June 2016 
 
Summer School Holiday: Monday 25th July to Friday 2nd September 2016 
 
 
Autumn Term 
 
Term dates:   Monday 5th September to Wednesday 21st December 2016 
 
Repairs & Maintenance: Monday 5th September to Friday 9th September 2016 
(Open for Preschool/ Closed for Afterschool) 
 
October Half Term:  Monday 24th October to Friday 28th October 2016 
 
(Preschool)   Last day Wednesday 21st December 2016 
 
Christmas School Holidays: Thursday 22nd December to Friday 23rd December 2016 
 
 
Please note   Return date in 2017 will be confirmed shortly 
 


